Broadstone Swim Team

Event 1 Girls 9-10 100 IM

BB 1:15.48 7/19/2019
Event 2 Boys 9-10 100 IM
BB 1:13.38 7/29/2012
Event 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM
BB 1:06.94 7/29/2012
Event 4 Boys 11-12 100 IM
BB 1:00.65 7/21/2018
Event5 Girls 13-14 100 IM
BB 1:03.55 7/19/2019
Event 6 Boys 13-14 100 IM
BB 5732 8/4/2018
Event 7 Women 15-18 100 IM
BB 15-16 59.85 7/19/2019
BB 17-18 1:00.93 7/23/2021
Event 8 Men 15-18 100 IM
BB 15-16 55.59 7/22/2022
BB 17-18 5430 7/19/2019
Event 9 Mixed 6&U 100 Free Relay
BB 1:21.08 7/21/2012

Event 10

Event 11

Event 12

Event 13

Event 14

Event 15

Event 16

Event 17

Girls 7-8 100 Medley Relay

BB 1:20.40 7/29/2017

Boys 7-8 100 Medley Relay

BB 1:15.05 7/10/2010

Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay
BB 1:06.45 7/20/2019

Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay
BB 1:04.69 7/20/2019

Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay
BB 2:05.74 7/21/2018

Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay
BB 2:02.82 7/29/2017

Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay
BB 1:58.50 7/20/2019

Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay
BB 1:49.54 7/21/2018

BBST Records as of 25 Tulv 2022

Records

Annie Galovan - BB -SU

Ben Dillard - BB -SU

MacKenzie Diehl - BB -SU

Aaron Siy - BB -SU

Sydney Salas - BB -SU

Tyler Nguyen - BB -SU

Maggie Lam - BB -SU
Maggie Lam - BB -SU

Aaron Siy - BB -SU
Jack Jenkins - BB -SU

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
Ceasri, Dillard, Rodenberg, Gover

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
K Ross, ] Johnson, A Fitch, K Whaley

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
Jenkins, Dillard, Mitchell, Crawford

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
A Galovan, L Ross, A Outslay, K Whaley

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
K Garcia, L Perez, D Mancinelli, ] Farfan

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
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S Salas, M Gover, S Galovan, O Mancinelli

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
C Pitzer, ] Baker, A Siy, A Camarillo

Broadstone Barracudas - BB

0 Mancinelli, S Salas, S Galovan, N Mancinelli

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
T Nguyen, R Pham, P Diehl, A Camarillo



Broadstone Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7/25/2022 Page 2
BBST Records as of 25 Julv 2022

Records

Event 18 Women 15-18 200 Medley Relay
BB 1:51.83 7/20/2019  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
C Tice, M Ritchie, M Lam, A Camarillo

Event 19 Men 15-18 200 Medley Relay
BB 1:40.37 7/20/2019  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
A Baker, T Nguyen, | Jenkins, T Marshall

Event 20 Girls 6&U 25 Free

BB 17.86 8/3/2013  Avery Dean - BB -SU
Event 21 Boys 6&U 25 Free
BB 16.80 7/25/2003  MattJimison - BB -SU
Event 22 Girls 7-8 25 Free
BB 15.10 6/30/2001  Ashley Lomelino - BB -SU
Event 23 Boys 7-8 25 Free
BB 1431 7/31/2016 Lars Osen - BB -SU
Event 24 Girls 9-10 25 Free
BB 13.20 7/20/2019  Annie Galovan - BB -SU
Event 25 Boys 9-10 25 Free
BB 13.26  7/30/2016  Aaron Siy - BB -SU
Event 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free
BB 26.61 7/21/2018  Sarah Galovan - BB -SU
Event 27 Boys 11-12 50 Free
BB 24.69 6/2/2018  AaronSiy - BB -SU
Event 28 Girls 13-14 50 Free
BB 25.74 7/22/2017 Maggie Lam - BB -SU
Event 29 Boys 13-14 50 Free
BB 23.62 7/13/2019 AaronSiy - BB -SU
Event 30 Women 15-18 50 Free
BB 15-16 2410 8/2/2014  Emily R Peters - BB -SU
BB 17-18 2458 7/10/2021 Maggie Lam - BB -SU
Event 31 Men 15-18 50 Free
BB 15-16 22.26 7/23/2022  AaronSiy - BB -SU
BB 17-18 21.52 7/20/2019  Andrew Baker - BB -SU

Event 32 Girls 7-8 50 Free
BB 3450 8/2/2015 Avery Dean - BB -SU

Event 33 Boys 7-8 50 Free
BB 3216 7/31/2016 LarsOsen - BB -SU

Event 34 Girls 9-10 50 Free
BB 2897 7/27/2007 Robyn Butler - BB -SU

Event 35 Boys 9-10 50 Free
BB 28.20 7/29/2012 BenDillard - BB -SU

Event 36 Girls 11-12 100 Free
BB 5895 8/5/2018 Sydney Salas - BB -SU

Event 37 Boys 11-12 100 Free
BB 55.88 8/3/2014  Cole Huntley - BB -SU



Broadstone Swim Team

Event 38

Event 39

Event 40

Event 41

Event 42

Event 43

Event 44

Event 45

Event 46

Event 47

Event 48

Event 49

Event 50

Event 51

Event 52

Event 53

Event 54

Event 55

Event 56

Event 57

Girls 13-14 100 Free
BB 55.70

Boys 13-14 100 Free
BB 51.63

Women 15-18 100 Free
BB 15-16 53.33
BB 17-18 54.04

Men 15-18 100 Free

BB 15-16 49.94
BB 17-18 47.28
Girls 6&U 25 Back
BB 22.87
Boys 6&U 25 Back
BB 22.94
Girls 7-8 25 Back
BB 18.94
Boys 7-8 25 Back
BB 18.03

Girls 9-10 25 Back
BB 15.78

Boys 9-10 25 Back
BB 15.51

Girls 11-12 50 Back
BB 31.13

Boys 11-12 50 Back
BB 29.36

Girls 13-14 50 Back
BB 29.19

Boys 13-14 50 Back
BB 27.74

Women 15-18 100 Back
BB 15-16 1:00.64
BB 17-18 1:00.79

Men 15-18 100 Back
BB 15-16 55.29
BB 17-18 53.81

Girls 7-8 25 Breast
BB 20.08

Boys 7-8 25 Breast
BB 19.08

Girls 9-10 25 Breast
BB 17.31

Boys 9-10 25 Breast
BB 16.89

7/20/2019

7/21/2018

8/5/2018
7/23/2022

7/24/2022
8/4/2019

7/27/2013

7/25/2008

7/29/2011

7/30/2010

7/27/2007

7/29/2012

8/4/2018

7/21/2018

7/20/2019

8/4/2018

8/2/2014
7/23/2022

7/21/2018
7/20/2019

7/22/2018

5/23/2010

7/21/2019

7/23/2016

BBST Records as of 25 Tulv 2022

Records

Sydney Salas - BB -SU

Tyler Nguyen - BB -SU

Megan Baker - BB -SU
Camryn Tice - BB -SU

Alexander Webster - BB -SU
Andrew Baker - BB -SU

Avery Dean - BB -SU

Ben Dillard - BB -SU

Bayleigh Stockton - BB -SU

Jacob Mitchell - BB -SU

Robyn Butler - BB -SU

Ben Dillard - BB -SU

Sydney Salas - BB -SU

Aaron Siy - BB -SU

Sydney Salas - BB -SU

Tyler Nguyen - BB -SU

Emily R Peters - BB -SU
Camryn Tice - BB -SU

Jack Jenkins - BB -SU
Andrew Baker - BB -SU

Taryn Graham - BB -SU

Ben Dillard - BB -SU

Annie Galovan - BB -SU
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Aaron Siy 2016; B Dillard 2012 - BB -SU
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Event 58

Event 59

Event 60

Event 61

Event 62

Event 63

Event 64

Event 65

Event 66

Event 67

Event 68

Event 69

Event 70

Event 71

Event 72

Event 73

Event 74

Event 75

Event 76

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
BB 33.58

Boys 11-12 50 Breast
BB 30.64

Girls 13-14 50 Breast
BB 33.76

Boys 13-14 50 Breast

BB 28.58

Women 15-18 100 Breast
BB 15-16 1:08.60
BB 17-18 1:08.79

Men 15-18 100 Breast

BB 15-16 1:01.82
BB 17-18 1:01.34
Girls 7-8 25 Fly
BB 16.61
Boys 7-8 25 Fly
BB 15.57

Girls 9-10 25 Fly

BB 14.06

Boys 9-10 25 Fly

BB 14.42

Girls 11-12 50 Fly

BB 28.41

Boys 11-12 50 Fly

BB 26.69

Girls 13-14 50 Fly

BB 27.32

Boys 13-14 50 Fly

BB 25.44

Women 15-18 50 Fly

BB 15-16 26.51

BB 17-18 26.78
Men 15-18 50 Fly

BB 15-16 23.37

BB 17-18 22.90

Girls 7-8 100 Free Relay
BB 1:08.04

Boys 7-8 100 Free Relay
BB 1:03.87

Girls 9-10 200 Free Relay
BB 2:07.72

6/17/2000

7/22/2018

7/28/2013

7/22/2018

7/22/2018
7/21/2019

7/24/2022
7/24/2016

7/22/2018

7/31/2016

7/21/2019

8/4/2013

7/22/2018

8/5/2018

7/21/2019

7/23/2017

8/5/2018
7/10/2021

7/22/2018

7/21/2019

7/30/2017

7/30/2010

7/21/2019

BBST Records as of 25 Tulv 2022

Records

Megan Pierce - BB -SU

Aaron Siy - BB -SU

MacKenzie Diehl - BB -SU

Tyler Nguyen - BB -SU

Marisa Ritchie - BB -SU
Marisa Ritchie - BB -SU

Alexander Webster - BB -SU
Max Dillard - BB -SU

Taryn Graham - BB -SU

Lars Osen - BB

-SU

Annie Galovan - BB -SU

Jordan Maestre - BB -SU

Sarah Galovan - BB -SU

Aaron Siy - BB -SU

Sydney Salas - BB -SU

Eric Thomure - BB

-SU

Megan Baker - BB -SU
Maggie Lam - BB -SU

Eric Thomure - BB -SU
Andrew Baker - BB -SU

Broadstone Barracudas - BB

] Johnson, A Fitch, T Graham, K Whaley

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
Mitchell, Jenkins, Crawford, Dillard

Broadstone Barracudas - BB
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A Galovan, K Whaley, R Kannegeisser, A Outslay
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BBST Records as of 25 Julv 2022

Records

Event 77 Boys 9-10 200 Free Relay
BB 2:05.29 7/21/2019  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
M Gonsalves, D Mancinelli, ] Farfan, K Garcia

Event 78 Girls 11-12 200 Free Relay
BB 1:51.05 7/22/2018  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
S Galovan, O Mancinelli, A Dean, S Salas

Event 79 Boys 11-12 200 Free Relay
BB 1:49.05 7/30/2017  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
A Camarillo, ] Baker, C Pitzer, A Siy

Event 80 Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay
BB 1:42.68 7/21/2019  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
S Salas, O Mancinelli, S Galovan, N Mancinelli

Event 81 Boys 13-14 200 Free Relay
BB 1:36.58 7/21/2019  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
A Camarillo, T Suzuki, ] Baker, A Siy

Event 82 Women 15-18 200 Free Relay
BB 1:40.24 7/24/2022  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
C Tice, S Galovan, S Salas, O Mancinelli

Event 83 Men 15-18 200 Free Relay
BB 1:27.65 7/21/2019  Broadstone Barracudas - BB
T Marshall, M Fan, ] Jenkins, A Baker



